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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
76.2 1 1 66. 6 103 5 61.6 4317 9 56.6 1213 13 51.6 2437 31 46. 6 3732
75.0 2 1 66.5 108 5 61.5 446 10 56.5 1226 16 51.56 2468 217 46.5 3766
74. 4 3 1 66. 4 13 7 61.4 456 9 56. 4 1242 30 51.4 2495 26 46. 4 3790
74 .1 4 1 66.3 120 1 61.3 465 12 56.3 1272 18 51.3 2521 26 46.3 3813
73.3 5 1 66.2 121 4 61.2 477 13 56.2 1290 24 51.2 2547 33 46. 2 3836
73.2 6 2 66. 1 125 3 61.1 490 11 56. 1 1314 14 51.1 2580 22 46. 1 38565
73.0 8 1 66.0 128 2 61.0 501 11 56.0 1328 14 51.0 2602 28 46.0 3878
72.17 9 1 65.9 130 5 60.9 512 14 55.9 1342 22 50.9 2630 28 45.9 3900
72.6 10 2 65.8 135 3 60.8 526 12 55.8 1364 25 50.8 2658 29 45.8 3916
72.3 12 2 65.7 138 3 60.7 538 15 55.7 1389 24 50.7 2687 32 45.7 3928
12.2 14 1 65. 6 141 4 60.6 5563 12 55.6 1413 20 50.6 2719 217 45.6 3946
72.1 15 2 65.5 145 3 60.5 565 15 55.5 1433 12 50.5 2746 24 45.5 3967
71.9 17 1 65. 4 148 2 60. 4 580 8 55. 4 1445 25 50. 4 2770 21 45. 4 3991
71.6 18 1 65.3 150 3 60.3 588 12 55.3 1470 30 50.3 2791 27 45.3 4016
71.5 19 1 65.2 153 3 60. 2 600 11 565.2 1500 24 50.2 2818 28 45.2 4036
71.4 20 1 65. 1 156 5 60.1 611 12 55. 1 1524 17 50. 1 2846 27 45 .1 4056
71.3 21 2 65.0 161 3 60.0 623 7 55.0 1541 29 50.0 2873 24 45.0 4079
71.0 23 1 64.9 164 6 59.9 630 14 54.9 1570 21 49.9 2897 26 44.9 4103
70.7 24 2 64.8 170 5 59.8 644 18 54.8 1591 33 49.8 2923 29 44.8 4121
70.6 26 1 64.7 175 4 59.7 662 14 54.7 1624 30 49.7 2952 33 44.7 4138
70.3 27 1 64.6 179 5 59.6 676 16 54.6 1654 17 49.6 2985 18 44.6 4154
70.1 28 3 64.5 184 6 59.5 692 7 54.5 1671 19 49.5 3003 29 44.5 41717
70.0 31 1 64.4 190 1 59. 4 699 13 54. 4 1690 30 49 .4 3032 28 44 .4 4202
69.9 32 2 64.3 191 6 59.3 712 13 54.3 1720 217 49.3 3060 29 44.3 4220 15
69.6 34 2 64.2 197 9 59.2 725 15 54.2 1747 24 49.2 3089 24 44.2 4235 21
69.5 36 1 64.1 206 6 59 .1 740 20 54.1 1771 17 49 .1 3113 36 44 .1 4256 18
69.4 37 3 64.0 212 5 59.0 760 17 54.0 1788 30 49.0 3149 22 44.0 4274 23
69.3 40 2 63.9 217 4 58.9 1717 25 53.9 1818 28 48.9 3171 34 43.9 4297 16
69.1 42 4 63.8 221 7 58.8 802 18 53.8 1846 29 48.8 3206 24 43 .8 4313 22
68.9 46 2 63.7 228 5 58.7 820 13 53.7 18756 15 48.7 3229 23 43.7 4335 23
68.8 48 2 63.6 233 13 58.6 833 13 53.6 1890 33 48.6 3252 26 43.6 4358 19
68.7 50 2 63.5 246 9 58.5 846 16 53.5 1923 28 48.5 3278 21 43.5 4377 12
68.6 52 5 63. 4 255 10 58. 4 862 17 53. 4 19561 23 48. 4 3299 16 43. 4 4389 18
68.5 57 1 63.3 265 17 58.3 879 17 53.3 1974 217 48.3 33156 21 43.3 4407 15
68. 4 58 4 63.2 282 7 58.2 896 30 53.2 2001 24 48 .2 3336 20 43.2 4422 20
68.2 62 6 63. 1 289 8 58 .1 926 20 53.1 2025 35 48 .1 33566 35 43 .1 4442 19
68 .1 68 2 63.0 2917 8 58.0 946 18 53.0 2060 31 48. 0 3391 23 43.0 4461 19
68.0 70 1 62.9 305 6 57.9 964 18 52.9 2091 25 47.9 3414 22 42.9 4480 17
67.8 71 4 62.8 311 9 57.8 982 21 52.8 2116 31 47.8 3436 25 42.8 4497 14
67.7 75 1 62.7 320 5 57.17 1003 19 52.7 2147 23 47.7 3461 33 42.7 4511 18
67.6 76 2 62.6 325 14 57.6 1022 24 52.6 2170 28 47.6 3494 28 42.6 4529 26
67.5 78 2 62.5 339 8 57.5 1046 17 52.56 2198 17 47.5 35622 217 42.5 4555 14
67.4 80 3 62. 4 347 9 57. 4 1063 22 52. 4 22156 26 47. 4 3549 24 42. 4 4569 22
67.3 83 4 62.3 356 5 57.3 1085 18 52.3 2241 28 47.3 35673 26 42.3 4591 15
67.2 87 1 62.2 361 14 57.2 1103 23 52.2 2269 24 47.2 3599 25 42.2 4606 13
67.1 88 7 62.1 375 15 57. 1 1126 18 52. 1 2293 22 47 .1 3624 26 42 .1 4619 14
67.0 95 1 62.0 390 13 57.0 1144 15 52.0 2315 34 47.0 3650 24 42.0 4633 19
66.9 96 2 61.9 403 8 56.9 1159 18 51.9 2349 30 46.9 3674 17 41.9 4652 18
66.8 98 1 61.8 411 17 56. 8 1177 16 51.8 2379 33 46.8 3691 15 41.8 4670 17
66. 7 99 4 61.7 4238 9 56.17 1193 20 51.7 2412 25 46.7 3706 26 41.7 4687 21




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.6 4708 17 36.6 5302 13 31.56 55651 1
41.5 4725 20 36.5 53156 3 31.4 556562 2
41. 4 4745 15 36. 4 5318 8 31.3 55654 2
41.3 4760 8 36.3 5326 10 31.0 556566 2
41.2 4768 9 36.2 5336 4 30.9 556568 3
41 .1 4777 21 36. 1 5340 5 30.8 5561 3
41.0 4798 11 36.0 5345 4 30.7 5564 2
40.9 4809 12 356.9 5349 5 30.6 5566 3
40. 8 4821 13 35. 8 5354 8 30.5 5569 4
40.7 4834 16 356.7 5362 3 30. 4 55673 4
40. 6 4850 14 35.6 5365 6 30.3 55677 1
40.5 4864 12 356.56 5371 5 30.2 65678 1
40. 4 4876 13 35. 4 5376 6 30.1 5579 2
40.3 4889 16 356.3 5382 9 30.0 5581 1
40. 2 4905 18 35.2 5391 6 29.8 55682 2
40. 1 4923 15 35. 1 5397 6 29.17 5584 3
40.0 4938 15 35.0 5403 9 29.6 5587 1
39.9 4953 14 34.9 5412 9 29. 4 5588 3
39.8 4967 11 34.8 5421 8 29.3 5591 1
39.7 4978 12 34.7 5429 7 29.2 5592 2
39.6 4990 9 34.6 5436 8 29.1 55904 1
39.56 4999 8 34.5 5444 1 28.8 5595 1
39. 4 5007 13 34.4 5445 3 28. 4 55906 2
39.3 5020 12 34.3 5448 6 28.3 55908 2
39.2 5032 10 34.2 5454 4 27.9 5600 1
39. 1 5042 10 34.1 5458 6 27.8 5601 1
39.0 50562 19 34.0 5464 8 27.6 5602 1
38.9 5071 12 33.9 5472 3 27.5 5603 1
38.8 5083 5 33.8 5475 3 27. 4 5604 2
38.7 5088 11 33.7 5478 3 27.2 5606 2
38.6 5099 8 33.6 5481 6 27.1 5608 1
38.56 5107 13 33.56 5487 2 27.0 5609 2
38. 4 5120 10 33. 4 5489 5 26.17 5611 1
38.3 5130 13 33.3 5494 5 26.3 5612 2
38.2 5143 9 33.2 5499 4 25.17 5614 1
38. 1 5152 7 33.1 5503 4 25.5 5615 1
38.0 5159 11 33.0 5507 4 25. 4 5616 1
37.9 5170 15 32.9 5511 4 24.8 5617 1
37.8 5185 14 32.8 55156 4 24.17 5618 1
37.17 5199 20 32.17 5519 2
37.6 5219 10 32.6 5521 6
37.56 5229 12 32.56 65627 5
37. 4 5241 8 32.3 55632 3
37.3 5249 9 32.2 556356 2
37.2 52568 7 32.1 55637 2
37.1 5265 6 32.0 5539 4
37.0 5271 9 31.9 5543 1
36.9 5280 6 31.8 5544 3
36.8 5286 7 31.7 5547 2
36. 7 5293 9 31.6 5549 2




